
FIVE GENERATIONS OF 
EXCELLENCE IN VEAL 
AND LAMB
Since 1969, Marcho Farms has delivered 
unmatched consistency, flavor, and versatility 
with a full line of case-ready products, with 
options in MAP and VSP packaging. Marcho’s all-
natural cuts—including bone-in chops, boneless 
cutlets, ground products, and seasoned roasts—
offer labor-saving convenience, extended shelf 
life, and reduced shrink. 

From the tender, humanely raised veal to 
marinated lamb roasts crafted for modern 
consumer expectations, Marcho is setting a 
new standard in fresh meat programs that 
balance quality and operational efficiency.

FARM TO SHELF:  PENNSYLVANIA 
RAISED VEAL & LAMB
> All-Natural & Clean Label: No artificial ingredients, no added 
hormones or antibiotics—just pure, responsibly raised veal and 
lamb.
> Born, Raised & Harvested in the USA: Full domestic supply chain  
in Montgomery Country, Pennsylvania ensuring superior quality, 
consistency, and traceability.
> Humanely Raised, USDA Choice Quality: Marcho prioritizes 
animal care, producing tender, flavorful cuts that meet the highest 
standards.
> Labor-Saving Case-Ready Formats: Available in MAP and VSP 
packaging to reduce back-of-house prep, shrink, and stockouts.
> Value-Added Cuts for Modern Consumers: From marinated lamb 
roasts to veal cutlets and grinds, the lineup is designed to meet 
retail and foodservice demand for convenience and premium taste.

S C A N  T O  S H O P

CARMELAFOODS.COM |  FRASER,  MI

Preorder Monday 6 AM for Following 
Monday Retail or Special order. One truck 
a week Monday Delivery

SPECIAL
ORDER



STOCKED

From richly flavored ground lamb and meatloaf mix to elegant 
Aussie and New Zealand frenched racks, tomahawk veal chops, 
and butt tenderloins, these cuts are designed for elevated 
menus and high-performing retail cases

CARMELAFOODS.COM | FRASER, MIA PROUD GREAT LAKES COMPANY

PROTEIN CUT TYPE SPEC
LMB	 Lamb
VL	 Veal

BNLS	 Boneless
BIN	 Bone-In
FRZN	 Frozen
FRSH	 Fresh

RACK	 Steak
WHL	 Whole Muscle
GRND	 Ground 

MISC
NZ	 New Zealand
AU 	 Australia
SL	 Shelf Life

MIX
600000 2/5 LB GRND MEATLOAF MIX BLK BEEF, VEAL, PORKGROUND

600003 16 RACKS LMB AU RACKS FRENCHED 28UP FRSH PASTURE RASIED FAM FARMRACKS

600001 2/5 LB LMB GRND BLK FRZN USA PASTURE RASIED FAM FARMGROUND
600002 25 LB LMB NECKS BIN USA PASTURE RASIED FAM FARMNECK

LAMB

600004 4/20 PC LMB RACK CHOPS 2OZ NZ COCKTAIL MARCHO FARMS
600008 15 LBS LMB RACK CAP OFF 9 BONE FRZN PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM
600011 14/16 OZ LMB RACK BIN NZ 14 16OZ MARCHO FARMS
600012 18 PC LMB RACK AU FRNCH 16 TO 18 OZ ALL NATURAL

600009 2/5 LB VL GRND BLK USA FORMULA FED FAM FARMGROUND

600005 50 LB VL KNUCKLE BONES FORMULA FED FAM FARMKNUCKLE
600006 15 LB VL BUTT TENDER BNLS USA FRSH FORMULA FED FAM FARMBUTT

600007 14 EACH VL RIB CHOP 5TH 6TH FRENCHED USA FORMULA FED FAM FARMRIB CHOP

VEAL

600010 10 EACH VL LOIN RIB CHOP TOMAHAWK 10 IN USA FORMULA FED FAM FARM

SPECIAL ORDER
Premium veal and lamb cuts—offering 
consistent quality, clean labels, and labor-
saving convenience.

MIX
6010016 8/1 LB GRND MEATLOAF MAP 16OZ VEAL, PORK, BEEF/ SL 21 DAYSGROUND

6010019 9/1 LB LMB GRND BRICK 16OZ AU FROZEN / SL 1 YEAR

6010015 6/1 LB LMB GRND MAP 16OZ USA PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 21 DAYSGROUND
6010018 9/1 LB LMB GRND BRICK 16OZ USA PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM / SL 21 DAYS

LAMB
6010020 9/1 LB GRND MEATLOAF BRICK 16OZ VEAL, PORK, BEEF/ SL 21 DAYS

6010023 12/0.85 LB LMB SHOULDER COMBO BIN MAP AU PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

6010008 6/1.2 LB LMB SHOULDER CHP BIN MAP USA PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYSSHOULDER
6010022 6/1.4 LB LMB SHOULDER COMBO BIN MAP AU

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS
6010026 12/1 LB LMB RACK CHOP BIN MAP AU

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

RACK 6010011 6/1.1 LB LMB RACK CHOP BIN MAP USA
PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

6010037 8/1.25 LB LMB RACK CAPOFF FRNCHD 4 BN NOLBLD SL 28 DAYS
6010027 6/2.25 LB LMB RACK CHOP BIN MAP AU

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 28 DAYS

6010025 12/1 LB LMB LOIN CHOP BIN MAP AU PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

6010010 6/1.2 LB LMB LOIN CHOP BIN MAP USA PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYSLOIN CHOP
6010024 6/.625 LB LMB LOIN CHOP BIN MAP AU PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

6010031 6/3.35 LB LMB HINDSHANK RTL LBLD SL 28 DAYSSHANK



PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM / SL 21 DAYS

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS
PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 28 DAYS

6010009
6010012
6010013
6010028
6010029
6010030
6010033

LAMB
6/1 LB
6/1.1 LB
6/1 LB
6PC 2.5 LB
6PC 2.5 LB
6/2.25 LB
4/4.5 LB

LMB LEG STEAK BIN MAP USA
LMB LEG DICED KABOBS BNLS MAP USA
LMB LEG DICED STEW BNLS MAP USA
LMB LEG BNLS ROAST RTL LBLD
LMB LEG RST BNLS RSMRYGRLC RTL LBLD
LMB LEG BUTTERFLIED RTL LBLD
LMB LEG SEMI BNLS HALF RTL LBLD

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS
PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS
PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS
SL 28 DAYS
SL 28 DAYS
SL 28 DAYS
SL 28 DAYS

LEG

(CON’T)

6010014 
6010017

VEAL
6/1 LB
9/1 LB

VL GRND MAP 16 OZ USA
VL GRND BRICK 16OZ USA

FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 21 DAYS
FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 21 DAYS

GROUND
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SPECIAL ORDER

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS
PASTURE RASIED FAM FARM/ SL 24 DAYS

6010001 
6010034

6/1 LB
6/2.25 LB

VL SHOULDER CHP BIN MAP USA
VL CHUCK ROAST RTL NOLBLD

FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYS
SL 28 DAYS

SHOULDER

6010000 
6010002

6/1 LB
6/1 LB

VL LOIN CHP BIN MAP USAVL GRND  
VL RIB CHOP BIN MAP USA

FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYS
FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYS

LOIN/RIB CHOP

6010003 
6010004
6010006

6/1 LB
6/1 LB
6/1 LB

VL LEG CUTLETS BNLS MAP USA 
VL DICED FOR STEW BNLS MAP USA 
VL CUBED STK BNLS MAP USA

FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYS
FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYS 
FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYS

LEG

6010005 6/1 LB VL FORESHANK SLICED BIN OSSO MAP FORMULA FED FAM FARM/ SL 27 DAYSSHANK
6010021 
6010035
6010036

12/.75 LB
3/2.75 LB
4/5 LB

VL BREADED PATTY 3OZ
VL BRISKET FAT ON RTL NOLBLD
VL BREAST WITH POCKET RTL NOLBLD

FROZEN BOX/ SL 1 YEAR
SL 28 DAYS
SL 28 DAYS

OTHER

# 6010029
LAMB LEG ROAST
BONELESS

# 600000
BEEF, VEAL, PORK
BRICK

# 6010010
LAMB LOIN CHOP 
BONE IN

# 6010003
VEAL CUTLETS
BONELESS

# 6010013
LAMB CUBES FOR 
STEW

# 6010014
GROUND VEAL 
MAP


